SUBSCRIPTION TO PRIVACY TERMS

Provider and the Subscribing LEA (whose name is indicated below) by signing this Subscription to Privacy Terms (the "Subscription") agree to be bound by the same terms as the DPA between Provider and Concord School District ("Original LEA") dated March 10, 2020. Provider and Subscribing LEA agree that the information below will be replaced throughout the Agreement with the information specific to the Subscribing LEA filled in below for the Subscribing LEA. This Subscription shall extend only to the terms set forth in the DPA and shall not bind Provider or Subscribing LEA to any other terms entered into between Provider and Original LEA including those that may be found in any other agreement other than Provider's terms of service (such as a Service Agreement detailing price, quantity or length of term) between Provider and LEA. The commercial (e.g., price, quantity, length of term) terms and conditions relating to Subscribing LEA's use of Provider's services shall be determined solely between Provider and Subscribing LEA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provide by LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA.

IXL Learning, Inc. (Provider)

BY: Part Minh

Paul Mishkin, CEO

Date: 3.23.2020

[Name of Subscribing LEA] ("Subscribing LEA") District Name: Kearsarge Regional School District

Barbra Turner Barbra Turner (May 4, 2020) BY:

5/4/2020 Date:

Barbra Turner Printed Name: Director of Technology Title/Position:

DATE: 5/4/2020

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name	Barbra Turner
Title	Director of Technology
Address	114 Cougar Court New London, NH 03257
Telephone Number	603-526-9175
Email	bturner@kearsarge.org

COUNTY OF LEA: ______

IXL_NHExhibitE

Final Audit Report

2020-05-04

Created:	2020-05-01
By:	Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)
Status:	Signed
Transaction ID:	CBJCHBCAABAAbvZoInNqVJWNOhcgLR-fOmL6sOXt35lf

"IXL_NHExhibitE" History

- Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2020-05-01 - 12:06:54 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187
- Document emailed to Barbra Turner (bturner@kearsarge.org) for signature 2020-05-01 12:06:57 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Barbra Turner (bturner@kearsarge.org) 2020-05-04 - 12:37:06 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.212.45
- Document e-signed by Barbra Turner (bturner@kearsarge.org) Signature Date: 2020-05-04 - 12:38:12 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 96.61.150.85
- Signed document emailed to Barbra Turner (bturner@kearsarge.org) and Ramah Hawley (rhawley@teccoop.org)
 2020-05-04 - 12:38:12 PM GMT